Vegetarian classes

15/01/2026 Thursday japanese @
Miso soup, tofu two ways, yaki soba.
17/01/2026 Saturday Party snacks Ig‘
Corn chips, Corn and peppers cigar rolls, Spicy Tomato sauce,Tomato salsa
20/01/2026 Tuesday  |indian (@
Bharvan mushroom, paneer lababdar, wargi prantha.
22/01/2026 Thursday  |jtalian @
Classic Tomato and Basil Bruschetta, Mushroom & Garlic Bruschetta,
Roasted Bell Pepper & Ricotta Bruschetta, Grilled Eggplant & Goat Cheese
Bruschetta
24/01/2026 Saturday Arabic Food (@
Pita bread, Hummus, Falafel, Vegetable pickle
27/01/2026 Tuesday  |japanese 2
Yasai tempura, yasai teppenyaki, yaki gohan.
Non-Vegetarian classes
29/01/2026 Thursday Japanese
Salmon jalapefio roll, California roll.
31/01/2026 Saturday Japanese
Chicken stock, homemade ramen noodle, chicken paiten ramen.
03/02/2026 Tuesday Indian
Prawn pepper fry, nadan kozi curry, lemon rice
05/02/2026 Thursday Italian

Chickpea & Spinach Soup, Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad, Spaghettiin Lamb

Bolognese




07/02/2026 Saturday Pizza Section
Pizza Dough, Pizza Sauce, Pepperoni Pizza, Peri Peri Chicken Pizza
10/02/2026 Tuesday Middle Eastern cuisine
Tabbouleh, Joojeh Kabab, Chelo Rice, Grilled Tomatoes
Inclusions:

Hands on Classes

e  Certificate of Course Completion

e  Take what you make ‘home’

e  Printed Recipes provided at the beginning of the class.

Timings: 2:00pm to 5:30 pm

Fee: X 48,000/- for the two Months program (24 classes)

Fee: X 27,000/- for One Month program (12 Classes)

Fee: X 3000/-for single class

Fee: X 7000/-for private class

Add On(Optional) - CIA ProChef Certification for a special price of 7000 (Regd) + X 40,000/-

Please Note:

All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd.
All fees are subject to 18% GST

100% Fees must be submitted to secure a seat in any of the programs

Fees are non-refundable IICA reserves the right to change any menu item without prior notice
All students are required to carry our apron & two kitchen dusters any class

Classes missed shall not be repeated

. Mode of Learning: Hands-On

. Minimum number of students required to start the program is 5

To enroll please Call Us/

" o WhatsApp On 8447728601

WhatsApp




